
AUCKLAND 
Name  Organisation  Telephone Number  E-mail Address  

Abstel Glyde Ltd Abstel Glyde Limited 09-358 4484 engineer@abstel.com 

Akshay Gupte  Asia Pacific Specialty Chemicals Ltd  (+64) 9 270 1503  a.gupte@apsg.co.nz.  

Barry Lawrence  URS New Zealand Ltd  (+64) 9 355 1319  barry_lawrence@urscorp.com.  

Bernice Meyle  RNZ Navy  (+64) 9 445 5317  bernice.meyle@nzdf.mil.nz.  

Boyne Drummond  Tredi New Zealand Ltd  (+64) 9 525 1550  bhd@xtra.co.nz 

Chris Napier  NZ Fire Service  (+64) 9 270 6161  chris.napier@fire.org.nz.  

David Hotham  Opus International Consultants Ltd  Ph: 09 415 4666  dave.hotham@opus.co.nz 

David Jenkins  University of Auckland  Ph: 09 373 7599 ext 86714  d.jenkins@auckland.ac.nz  

Derek Kyle  Chem Couriers  (+64) 9 525 0050  derekk@chem-couriers.co.nz.  

Dick Thornton-

Grimes  

Orica  (+64) 9 368 2700  dickon.thornton-grimes@orica.com.  

Doug Clark  NZ Defence Force - Woodbourne  03 57 7121  douglas.clark@nzdf.mil.nz.  

Dr Birgit Rahm  Datachem Ltd  (+64) 9 940 3080 or 021 104 

0951 

admin@datachem.co.nz 

Dr Kristen Manson  Regulatory Affairs Consulting Ltd  021 60 7273  kmanson@rac.co.nz.  

Dr Martin Edwards  Toxicology Consulting Ltd  (+64) 9 445 6696  edwardsm@ihug.co.nz 



Dr Mike Fitzpatrick  Kingett Mitchell Ltd  (+64) 9 486 8068  mfitzpatrick@kma.co.nz 

Dr Patricia Shaw  NZDF  (+64) 9 445 5844  p.shaw@dta.mil.nz.  

Dr Peter Nelson  Consultant, GHD Limited (+64) 9 368 6248 (027 286 4473)  Peter.nelson@ghd.com 

Dr Stephen Parker  Lowndes Associates (+64) 9-373 2224 Parker@lowndeslaw.com 

Emma Fookes  Simpson Grierson Law  (+64) 9 977 5133  sarah.freeman@simpsongrierson.com.  

Evan Key  Pharmvet Solutions  09 378 467  evan@pharmvetsolutions.com 

George Follas  Syngenta Crop Protection Ltd  (+64) 9 306 1505  george.follas@syngenta.com.  

Graham Farrelly  Transpacific Technical Services  (+64) 9 274 7963 GFarrelly@transpac.co.nz 

Graham Wainwright  Consultant  (+64) 9 476 0335  grahamwain@xtrra.co.nz  

Hannah Hamling  Kingett Mitchell Ltd  (+64) 9 486 8068  hhamling@kma.co.nz 

Ian Triscott  Nav  (+64) 9 419 2835  ian.triscott@nzdf.mil.nz.  

Ingeborg Vanloon Beca Carter Hollings & Ferner Ltd (+64) 7 577 3936  ingeborg.vanloon@beca.com 

Jackie Carroll  Sprate Ltd  (+64) 9 410 8614  sprat@clear.net.nz.  

Jan Thomas  Auckland OSH Ltd  (+64) 9 412 9296 osh4u@ihug.co.nz.  

Janet Connochie  Chemsafety Ltd.  03-943 7038   x  janet@chemsafety.co.nz 

Jeanette Drysdale  AR & JA Drysdale Ltd  (021) 939 728  drysdale_ja@xtra.co.nz.  

Jenny Simpson  Tonkin & Taylor  (+64) 9 355 6065  jsimpson@tonkin.co.nz.  

Jim Clark  Holmes Fire and Safety  (+64) 9 965 3473  jim@holmesfire.com 



John Downey  Enviroservices (2002) Ltd  (+64) 9 838 7127  john.downey@paradise.net.nz.  

John Hickey  Accreditation Ltd  0800 85 44 44  john@engdesign.co.nz 

John Mcleay  Summit Systems Ltd  (+64) 9 4491935 or 021 678 835  safetylink@hotmail.com 

Katherine Oxley  Ancare NZ Ltd  (+64) 9 489 4060  katherine.oxley@ancare.co.nz.  

Kathleen Greer  Consultant  Ph: 09 579 5139  kategreer3@clear.net.nz 

Keith Briggs  Asia Pacific Consulting  021 224 9692  jkbriggs@xtra.co.nz  

Ket Bradshaw  Plastics New Zealand  021 369 495  ket@plastics.org.nz  

Malcolm Angell  MAS Engineers Ltd, 20 Park Street, Tauranga  (+64) 7 577 6228  malcolm.angell@hsmanagement.co.nz 

Martin Sinclair  Amtrade NZ Ltd  (+64) 9 579 6767  msinclair@amtrade.co.nz.  

Matthew Watson  Bell Gully  (+64) 9 916 8830  matthew.watson@bellgully.com.  

Michael Farrier  Mike Farrier Consulting Ltd  (+64) 9 623 1585  mike.farrier@xtra.co.nz.  

Michelle Smith  Bell Gully  (+64) 9 916 8800  jocelyn.muir@bellgully.com.  

Mike Moodie  Simpson Grierson Law  (+64) 9 273 1588  sarah.freeman@simpsongrierson.com.  

Mitch Venning  Nufarm Ltd  (+64) 9 268 2930  mitch.venning@nz.nufarm.com.  

Norbert Schaffoener  Resources F  (+64) 9 818 4950  norbert@resources.co.nz.  

Patrick Seaman  Impac Solutions Ltd  0800 476 588  info@impac.co.nz 

Paul Jarvie  EMA  09 367 0953  paul.jarvie@ema.co.nz 

Peter Dawson  Consultant, Technical Compliance Consultants P (+64) 9 475 5240  dawson@clear.net.nz. 



Ltd 

PO Box 35-366 Browns Bay, Auckland 0753 

F (+64) 9 475 5229 

M (027 274 0973)  

www.techstrat.co.nz 

Phillip Tse Chemie-Tech Limited P: +64(9)572-0063 

F: +64(9)572-0064 

 

Ray McGregor  R & S McGregor Limited  Mob: 027 475 1134 Ph: 09 299 

3121  

ray.haztech@xtra.co.nz 

Rex Alexander Envirocom (NZ) Ltd (+64) 3 477 5966 rex.alexander@envirocom.co.nz 

Rob Nottingham  PharmVet Solutions  (+64) 9 424 4134 or 027 244 

1266  

Rob@PharmVetSolutions.com.  

Simon Lawrence  Systems for Business Ltd  (+64) 9 535 4355  info@systems4business.co.nz 

Suzanne Broadbent  HaS Expertise Ltd  (+64) 9 940 9940  suzanne@has-expertise.co.nz.  

Terry Moorhouse  Consultant  (+64) 9 634 0559  terry-m@clear.net.nz.  

Tim Jackson  Baldwin Shelston Waters  (+64) 9 359 7702  Tim.jackson@baldwins.com  

Tony Walton  Safetycare NZ Ltd  (027) 491 8722  safetycare@xtra.co.nz 

Trevor Patterson  TMP Consultancy  (+64) 9 478 8750  trevorp@nznet.gen.nz.  

 


